Staff Roster

Department of Transportation
Federal Aviation Administration
Fort Worth, TX 76193-0600

Division Office
Office: 817-222-5600

Naomi Saunders 600
Vera Stroud 600A
Monica Estrada 600B
Sherry Sherman 602
Mike Retz 603
Jason Armstrong 603A
Faye Nedderman 604

Planning and
Programming Branch
Office: 817-222-5610

Cameron Bryan 610

Thomas Wade 611

Marilyn Roberts 612A
Dean McMath 613

Dina Mekhail 614

Lance Key 615

Safety and Standards

Branch

Office: 817-222-5620

Joe Washington 620

Bruce Kirkendoll 621

Julie Netherton 621A
Bill Mitchell 621B
Ron Hess 622

Bob Hutchins 623

Susan Johnson 624

Edward Chambers 625

Department of Transportation
Federal Aviation Administration
2601 Meacham Boulevard
Fort Worth, TX 76137-4298

ASW-600

Mgr: 817-222-5605 Fax: 817-222-5984

817-222-5600
817-222-5600
817-222-5626
817-222-5602
817-222-5603
817-222-5654
817-222-5656

ASW-610

Mgr: 817-222-5619 Fax: 817-222-5985

817-222-5610
817-222-5613
817-222-5684
817-222-5617
817-222-5612
817-222-5681

ASW-620

Magr: 817-222-5629 Fax: 817-222-5984

817-222-5620
817-222-5621
817-222-5624
817-222-5625
817-222-5622
817-222-5623
817-222-5627
817-222-5673

Arkansas/Oklahoma

Airports Development

Office

Office: 817-222-5630
Edward Agnew
Judy Bennett
Robert Villanueva
Jimmy Pierre

Tim Tandy

Bill Bell

Lana Logan
Glenn Boles

Paul Burns
Donald Harris
Dave Hellen

Mgr: 817-222-5639
630
630A
630B
630C
630D
630E
630F
630G
630H
631
OKC

Louisiana/New Mexico
Airports Development

Office

Office: 817-222-5640
Lacey Spriggs

Cindy Myers

John Dougherty

Joy Porter

Mike Saupp

Betty Davis

Andy Velayos

Joe Alexa

Fred Gurule

Texas Airport
Development Office
Office: 817-222-5650
Michael Nicely
Dolores Mugica
Sofia Martinez

Rick Compton

Bernie Christian
Rodney Clark
Guillermo Villalobos
Ben Guttery
Marcelino Sanchez
Paul Blackford

Mgr: 817-222-5649

640
640A
640C
640D
640E
640F

641
ABQ
ABQ2

Mgr: 817-222-5606
650
650A
650B
651
651A
651B
651C
652
652A
652B

April 2004

ASW-630

Fax: 817-222-5987

817-222-5630
817-222-5631
817-222-5662
817-222-5637
817-222-5635
817-222-5664
817-222-5636
817-222-5661
817-222-5648
817-222-5634
405-798-2090

ASW-640

Fax: 817-222-5988

817-222-5640
817-222-5641
817-222-5638
817-222-5644
817-222-5645
817-222-5646
817-222-5647
505-764-1230
505-764-1230

ASW-650

Fax: 817-222-5989

817-222-5650
817-222-5611
817-222-5682
817-222-5608
817-222-5658
817-222-5659
817-222-5657
817-222-5614
817-222-5652
817-222-5607

Oklahoma Field Unit (AFU)
Fax: 405-798-2092

Wiely Post Airport, FAA Bldg.
5909 Phillip J. Rhoads Ave.
Oklahoma City, OK 73008

New Mexico Airport Field Unit (AFU)
Fax: 505-764-1239

1601 Randolph, SE; Suite 130S
Albuquerque, NM 87106

Freeman, Sandra
Williams, Carolyn

Com Center

Public Affairs

OK Fax: 405-954-7500
Conference Room #695
Cafeteria

Credit Union

Gate

5003
5004

5006
5804
4551
5695/5699
4309
4474
4473

Guard (Emergency)
Reception

Distribution
Print Shop
SATO Travel
Lost & Found
Building Mgr.
Supply Hours:

4477
5000

4312
4318
800-753-7286
4352
4363
8:30-10:30AM
1:00-2:30 PM
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